BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.10:40

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS (34) MOISIS AJAMI
1 1:27.840 42.231 1 1:30.563 44.227
2 1:20.339 -7.501 38.549 41.790 2 1:24.497 -6.066 40.609 43.888
3 1:21.814 +1.475 39.603 42.211 3 1:23.503 -0.994 40.182 43.321
4 1:20.297 -1.517 38.555 41.742 4 1:22.865 -0.638 39.615 43.250
5 1:20.076 -0.221 38.290 41.786 5 1:22.956 +0.091 39.761 43.195
p6 3:46.213 2:26.137 40.290 6 2:01.681 +38.725 49.222 1:12.459
7 1:43.770 2:02.443 50.447 7 1:23.234 -38.447 40.665 42.569
8 1:25.683 -18.087 41.475 44.208 8 1:21.901 -1.333 39.348 42.553
9 1:25.183 -0.500 40.814 44.369 9 1:23.824 +1.923 39.953 43.871
10 1:22.740 -1.084 39.630 43.110
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS
1 1:34.396 42.828 (81) SKIRIANOGLOU ANASTASIOS
2 1:21.335 -13.061 38.971 42.364 1 1:27.461 43.227
3 1:20.812 -0.523 39.035 41.777 2 1:22.344 -5.117 39.551 42.793
3 1:22.180 -0.164 39.328 42.852
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 4 1:22.028 -0.152 39.465 42.563
1 1:28.265 44.014
2 1:21.181 -7.084 38.786 42.395 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
3 1:29.590 +8.409 44.575 45.015 1 1:34.360 42.812
4 1:21.337 -8.253 39.086 42.251 2 1:22.715 -11.645 39.517 43.198
3 1:22,231 -0.484 39.613 42.618
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 4 1:26.743 +4.512 40.937 45.806
1 1:30.920 44.020 5 1:22.601 -4.142 39.775 42.826
2 1:23.323 -7.597 39.981 43.342 6 1:22.374 -0.227 39.756 42,618
3 1:26.872 +3.549 43.075 43.797
4 1:22.842 -4.030 39.642 43.200 (43) AXEL ISMAIL
5 1:25.842 +3.000 41.250 44.592 1 1:29.129 44.196
6 1:22.239 -3.603 39.006 43.233 2 1:23.690 -5.439 40.174 43.516
7 1:21.494 -0.745 38.735 42.759 3 1:23.074 -0.616 39.505 43.569
8 1:21.420 -0.074 38.864 42.556 4 1:22.380 -0.694 39.810 42.570
9 1:21.764 +0.344 38.948 42.816 5 1:23.610 +1.230 39.291 44.319
10 1:23.535 +1.771 39.595 43.940 6 1:22.403 -1.207 39.689 42.714
7 1:22.742 +0.339 39.887 42.855
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL
1 1:31.123 43.275 (337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS
2 1:22.436 -8.687 39.604 42.832 1 1:29.610 44.874
3 1:22.067 -0.369 39.403 42.664 2 1:24.436 -5.174 40.364 44.072
4 1:21.454 -0.613 39.124 42.330 3 1:23.301 -1.135 40.185 43.116
4 1:22.676 -0.625 39.797 42.879
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK
1 1:28.168 42.787 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
2 1:21.538 -6.630 39.341 42.197 1 1:29.340 44.013
p3 4:04.573 2:43.035 40.985 2 1:23.460 -5.880 39.929 43.531
4 1:27.504 :2:37.069 43.760 3 1:22,947 -0.513 39.733 43.214
5 1:21.671 -5.833 39.352 42.319
6 1:21.624 -0.047 39.327 42.297 (99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU
7 1:22.107 +0.483 39.441 42.666 1 1:29.692 44.261
8 1:32.811 +10.704 44.213 48.598 2 1:24.712 -4.980 41.489 43.223
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.10:40

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:23.724 -0.988 40.361 43.363 7 1:27.456 +0.730 42.120 45.336
4 1:23.393 -0.331 40.215 43.178
5 1:24.460 +1.067 40.319 44,141
(99) NIKOLOV TODOR
1 1:32.210 43.585
2 1:25.229 -6.981 41.206 44.023
3 1:23.545 -1.684 40.188 43.357
4 1:23.495 -0.050 40.176 43.319
(27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS
1 1:36.412 44.733
2 1:25.924 -10.488 41.433 44.491
3 1:25.699 -0.225 41.177 44.522
4 1:25.148 -0.551 40.863 44,285
5 1:25.062 -0.086 40.777 44,285
6 1:25.186 +0.124 40.728 44.458
7 1:24.337 -0.849 40.307 44.030
(104) MITKOV MITKO
1 1:31.598 44.962
2 1:25.583 -6.015 41.454 44.129
3 1:25.006 -0.577 41.002 44.004
4 1:25.773 +0.767 40.990 44.783
5 1:24.436 -1.337 40.793 43.643
(33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
1 1:48.167 50.935
2 1:29.559 -18.608 44.519 45.040
3 1:25.710 -3.849 41.406 44.304
4 1:26.108 +0.398 41.119 44.989
5 1:26.073 -0.035 41.571 44.502
6 1:25.704 -0.369 41.180 44.524
7 1:25.545 -0.159 41.248 44.297
(50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
1 1:33.926 45.270
2 1:26.248 -7.678 41.414 44.834
3 1:26.405 +0.157 41.467 44.938
4 1:25.661 -0.744 41.283 44.378
5 1:26.229 +0.568 41.380 44.849
6 1:25.788 -0.441 41.297 44.491
(73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
1:35.959 45.674
1:27.652 -8.307 42.191 45.461
3 1:27.905 +0.253 42.053 45.852
p4 3:27.113 1:59.208 41.974
1:37.230 1:49.883 45.162
6 1:26.726 -10.504 41.850 44.876
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